

Amritraj Construction

Dawthu SE BTLVLPUR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MOB54-6en.

2020-21

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORKS - SUB-DIVISION -

Hulas Gang

MEASUREMENT BOOK

N10-2896

10/01/23
25

~~12/10/23~~
AC

	Abstract of cost	
(1/1) - Prov ⁿ s Fixing of		
morning B.M pillars - do		
do		
V.T.M.B P.No. 01,		
02 Nos,		
@ Rs 3615.66 / Nos —	Rs. 72312.00	
(2/2) - Reference pillars		
do do		
V.T.M.B p.No - 01,		
02 Nos		
@ Rs 1841.38 / Nos —	Rs. 11490.00	

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B P No - 35.					
			2425.40 m ³		
@ Rs 171.84/m ³					Rs 4,25,828.00
(7/7) - Construction of					
subgrade and earthen shoulder					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B P.No 1, 31,					
			107.00 m ³		
P.No - 07,			212.40 m ³		
			229.40 m ³		
@ Rs 213.33/m ³					Rs 2,62,268.00
(8/8) Gravelly sub-base					
with coarse graded material					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B P.No 1, 15, 643.97 m ³					
P.No - 07, 222.14, 08, 66.27 m ³					
			332.28 m ³		
@ 1618.25 /m ³					Rs 15,08,824.00
(9/9) - Poor's 10% WBM					
Gr-3 - do — do —					
V.T.M.B P No 1 - 22,					
			454.55 m ³		
@ Rs 2326.39/m ³					Rs 10,57,461.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) providing and applying					
Prime coat — do — do —					
V. T. M. B. P. NO. 1. 29					
				6105.46 m ²	
@ Rs 41.49 / m ² —					Rs - 2,53,315.29
(11/11) - providing and applying					
Track - coat — do — do —					
V. T. M. B. P. NO. 1. 30					
				6105.46 m ²	
@ Rs 14.18 / m ² —					Rs - 86,575.20
(12/12) - providing and laying					
of clay graded base m ² -					
carpet — do — do —					
V. T. M. B. P. NO. 1. 30					
				6105.46 m ²	
@ Rs 168.82 / m ² —					Rs - 10,30,724
					= 00
(13/13) - Reinforced M-15 grade					
Kilometer stone — do — do —					
V. T. M. B. P. NO. 1 -					
				03 Nos	
@ Rs 1884.26 / Nos —					Rs - 5683.20
(14/14) - Kilometer stone					
— do — do —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 -					
		09 NOS.			
@ Rs 553.50 / Nos —					Rs. 3874.25
(15/15) - 600 mm equilateral					
triangle sign Board					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 -					
		09 NOS.			
@ Rs 2689.64 / Nos —					Rs. 24044.20
					33207.20
(16/16) - 600 mm circular					
traffic signs — do —					
— do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 -					
		09 NOS.			
@ Rs 3689.64 / Nos —					Rs. 33207.20
(17/17) - 900 mm equilateral					
triangle sign Board					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 -					
		02 NOS.			
@ Rs 5184.44 / Nos —					Rs. 10,369.20
(18/18) - Road Marking work					
not applied thermoplastic					
Compound — do — do —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1-32,					
		324.00 m ²			
@ Rs 721.98/m ² — Rs - 2,33,921.20					
(19/19) cable duct across					
the Road - do - do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1-03					
		30.00			
@ Rs 923.10/m — Rs - 27,693.20					
(26/22) Dissection and place					
iron signs up to 0.9 m ²					
Size Board - do - do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1-32,					
		2.00 m ²			
@ Rs 3061.23/m ² — Rs - 6122.20.					
(21/23) - Planting of tree					
and their M ₇ for one					
Year - do - do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 1-32,					
		26 Nos			
@ Rs 852.04/Nos — Rs - 22,153.00.					
(22/24) - Paving and joint					
of Road - do - do —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B P.NO - 32					
			01 NOS		
P.NO - 02,			02 NOS		
Total:			03 NOS		
@ Rs 9445.71 / NOS					Rs - 28,337.20
(23/25) - Earthwork in excavation					
for structure of periphery					
— do — do —					
V-T M.B P NOS - 02,					
			31.32 m ²		
@ Rs 310.73 / m ²					Rs - 9732.00
(24/26) - Prov ⁿ M-15, p.c.c -					
(1/2/5/5) of levelling work.					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B P. NOS, 02,					
			5.68 m ²		
@ Rs 4082.02 / m ²					Rs - 23,235.00
(25/27) - Prov ⁿ M-20 cement					
concrete - do — do —					
V.T.M.B P. NOS, 03,					
lint - 24.28 m ² 23.76 m ²					
@ Rs 1805.95 / m ²					Rs - 11669.00

Continuation

Continuation